THE

ZUK

BAR

BY THE PLATE 250
(Select your favorite 3 at 680 baht)

Crispy Pork Skin, Sweet Chili paste Dip

Crunchy Soy Sheet

Lettuce Hearts, Caesar and Bacon Powder

Marinated Olives

“Chicken 65” Spicy Chicken Strips

BY THE PLATE 480
(Select your favorite 3 at 1300 baht)

Edible Stone, New Potato and Aioli

White Anchovy Sticks, Pistachio and Chilies

Baked French Oysters, Parmesan Herb Crust

Sicilian Anchovy and Chips with Tartar Dip and Malt Vinegar
Marinated Akami Tuna, Ikura and Pickle Ginger

BY THE PLATE 680
(Select your favorite 3 at 1850 baht)

Asparagus Wrapped in Parma Ham, Parmesan and Black Truffle
Fried Octopus, Smoked Aioli and Vegetable Coal

Breaded Lamb Chop with Herb Tzatziki Sauce

Spanish Sizzling Prawns

Australian Beef Bulgogi and Korean Kimchi

The above-mentioned rate is subject to prevailing government tax and service charge.

THE

ZUK

BAR

FRESHLY SLICED SPANISH HAM (909g)

Serrano White Pig 20 Months

Pata Negra Black Pig, Sweet and Aromatic 28 Months
Iberico Cebo, Grain Fed, Delicate 36 Months

Selection of 20 Months, 28 Months, 36 Months

BRUSCHETTA

Grilled Prawns on Spicy Avocado and Cilantro
Pan-fried Foie Gras and Fig Mostarda

Burrata Cheese, Heirloom Tomato and Aged Balsamic
Hokkaido Scallops, Citrus and Caviar

Asparagus, Slow Cooked Eggs and Black Truffle

MORTAR, PESTEL & SPANISH BREAD
Italian Basil, Tomato and Cheese

French Tuna Spread with Caper

Spicy Avocado and Cilantro

Creamy Roasted Garlic and Parmesan
Saffron Aioli and Pickles

JUICY WAGYU BEEF BURGER SLIDERS
Classic Cheese, Bacon and Pickles
Caramelized Onion and Blue cheese
Rossini Foie Gras and Spinach

Selection of Classic, Blue Cheese and Rossini
CHEESE PLATTER

Selection of 4 Imported Cheeses
with Condiments and Breads

The above-mentioned rate is subject to prevailing government tax and service charge

550
950
1250

950

380
890
380
890
680

250
250
250
250
250

790
790
1580

1080

680



