

BY THE PLATE	250	FRESHLY SLICED SPANISH HAM (90g)	
(Select your favorite 3 at 680 baht)		Serrano White Pig 20 Months	550
Crispy Pork Skin, Sweet Chili paste Dip		Pata Negra Black Pig, Sweet and Aromatic 28 Months	950
Crunchy Soy Sheet		Iberico Cebo, Grain Fed, Delicate 36 Months	1250
Lettuce Hearts, Caesar and Bacon Powder			
Marinated Olives		Selection of 20 Months, 28 Months, 36 Months	950
"Chicken 65" Spicy Chicken Strips			
		BRUSCHETTA	
BY THE PLATE	480	Grilled Prawns on Spicy Avocado and Cilantro	380
(Select your favorite 3 at 1300 baht)		Pan-fried Foie Gras and Fig Mostarda	890
Edible Stone, New Potato and Aioli		Burrata Cheese, Heirloom Tomato and Aged Balsamic	380
White Anchovy Sticks, Pistachio and Chilies		Hokkaido Scallops, Citrus and Caviar	890
Baked French Oysters, Parmesan Herb Crust		Asparagus, Slow Cooked Eggs and Black Truffle	680
Sicilian Anchovy and Chips with Tartar Dip and Mal	t Vinegar		
Marinated Akami Tuna, Ikura and Pickle Ginger		MORTAR, PESTEL & SPANISH BREAD	
		Italian Basil, Tomato and Cheese	250
BY THE PLATE	680	French Tuna Spread with Caper	250
(Select your favorite 3 at 1850 baht)		Spicy Avocado and Cilantro	250
Asparagus Wrapped in Parma Ham, Parmesan and Black Truffle		Creamy Roasted Garlic and Parmesan	250
Fried Octopus, Smoked Aioli and Vegetable Coal		Saffron Aioli and Pickles	250
Breaded Lamb Chop with Herb Tzatziki Sauce			
Spanish Sizzling Prawns		JUICY WAGYU BEEF BURGER SLIDERS	
Australian Beef Bulgogi and Korean Kimchi		Classic Cheese, Bacon and Pickles	790
		Caramelized Onion and Blue cheese	790
		Rossini Foie Gras and Spinach	1580
		Selection of Classic, Blue Cheese and Rossini	1080
		CHEESE PLATTER	

680

Selection of 4 Imported Cheeses

with Condiments and Breads